BOURBON

Angel's Envy 15 Holladay Soft Red Wheat 15
Baker's 7yr 16 1.W. Harper Cabernet Cask 11
Basil Hayden's 14 New Riff 17
Blanton's 27 Nulu Toasted 16
Chicken Cock 17 Old Ezra 7yr 15
E.H. Taylor Small Batch 22 Old Forester 1924 10yr 36
Eagle Rare 10yr 17 Reservoir 15
Four Roses Single Barrel 13 Russell’s Reserve 10yr 12
Heaven Hill BIB 16 Weller Antique 107 29
High West 12 Weller Special Reserve 21
NON-BOURBON Powers 9
A.Overholt Monongahela 15 Redbreast 13
Crown Royal 11 Redwood Empire Rye 15
Hibiki Harmony 21 Sazerac 13
High West Rendezvous 15 Stranahan's 12
Kaiyo Cask Strength 17 Westland Single Malt 12
Nikka Coffey Grain 15 Whistlepig 10yr 17
Pikesville Rye 16 Willett 4yr Rye 16

@LOCATED & RARE WHISKIES (Ioz pour)

Willett Wheated 8yr Bourbon
Yamazaki 12yr Single Malt

E.H. Taylor Single Barrel...... v eecneereeseeeessensennne

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr Bourbomn.......ccccecoveveneireserneesenennee 40
%« Infinity Bottle (living blend).......cccccomrvrmreemrerennrrernnsernnnens

Monk's Road, Series 1, Barrel 65, Bottle 191...........couuuueu.e. 20
Old Fitzgerald 2023 Fall Release, 10yr BIB........ccoovoveereenenne. 34
Willett 11yr Rye, ‘Kraig’s List’, Barrel No. 2865 ................... 60
Willett 8yr Bourbon, Barrel No. 7008..........cccovvveereenecenecenecs 37
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SCOTCH

Aberlour A'Bunadh
Balvenie Doublewood
Famous Grouse
Lagavulin 16yr

Laphroaig 10yr
Kilkerran Heavily Peated
Macallan 12yr

Macallan 15yr

RUM
Planteray
3 Star
OFTD
Cut & Dry Coconut
Probitas
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Rivers Royale

Novo Fogo Cachaca
Neisson Agricole
Clement VSOP

El Dorado 5yr
Appleton Estate
Smith & Cross
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Mount Gay XO
Zacapa 23

VODKA
Belvedere 'Lake’
Grey Goose
Kastra Elién
Ketel One
Tito’s

Reyka

17
14
10
20
12
22
18
36

1
13
12
16

10
12

10

1C
14

15
14
14
12
10
10
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Bordiga Occitan 12
Botanist 11
Hendrick's 13
Monkey 47 18
Ki No Bi 18
Conniption Navy Str. 14
Plymouth 12
Sipsmith 13
TEQUILA
Arette Blanco 12
Lalo Blanco 15
Los Valores

Blanco 13

Cristalino 16
Siembra Azul Blanco 18
Fortaleza

Blanco 20

Reposado 26

Afiejo 32
La Gritona Reposado 12
Ocho Reposado 22
Don Fulano

Afejo 25

Imperial 42
Tapatio Afiejo 16
MEZCAL &%
Del Maguey

Vida 12

Chichicapa 15
Tilefio Tepeztate Joven 19
Vago Elote 13


https://shop.kastraelion.com/

BRANDY

Pierre Ferrand Cognac
Claque-Pepin Calvados

Barsol Pisco

Nonino Grappa di Chardonnay
Verduno Grappa di Pelaverga

DRY SHERRY
Valdespino Inocente Fino
Tio Diego Amontillado
PM Spirits Palo Cortado

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES
Savannah Verdelho Madeira
Boston Bual Madeira
Baltimore Rainwater Madeira
Dow's 20yr Tawny Port
Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes
Sigalas Vinsanto

AMARO
Dell'Erborista
Braulio

Averna

Cynar

Eda Rhyne Fernet
Fernet Branca

Fred Jerbis Fernet
Montenegro
Amaro Nonino

See the Elephant Rucolino
Sfumato Rabarbaro
Zucca Rabarbaro

13
10
11
13
13

10
10
10
18
15
30
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DESSERT

Flourless Chocolate Torte
Marshmallow Fluff, Chocolate Pepita Tuile,
Pumpkin Spice Ice Cream
10

Cookies & Cream
Two Scoops of House-made Ice Cream

(your choice of flavors!) with a Cookie
10

NC Crimson Crisp Apple Crisp
Créme Fraiche Ice Cream
10

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

Ratafia Champenois 12
Fortified, sweet Pinot Meunier rebéche from
Andre Heucq, Grower Champagne producer

Amaro Shakerato 9
Minty-sweet Braulio, served frothed and frosty

Naturale Bitter Vino 7
Sipping vermouth from Giusto Occhipinti,
one of Sicily's great winemakers

VERMOUTH

-white-
Bordiga Bianco
L.N. Mattei Cap Corse Blanc
La Quintinye Blanc
Macchia Bianco Maestrale
Naturale Orange

-red-
BCN Vermut
Bonal
Bordiga Rosso
Fot-Li
Macchia Rosso al Mitro
Matthiasson
Naturale Rosso
Punt e Mes

LIQUEUR

Bresca Dorada Mirtamaro
Pernod Absinthe

Mount Rigi

Romana Sambuca

Five Farms Irish Cream
Hoodoo Chicory

Pallini Limoncello

Gozio Amaretto

Faretti Biscotti

Licor 43

Boomsma Cloosterbitter
Benedictine

Drambuie

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
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